MODEL
LGRT-2B-1200
Refrigerator
Capacity 300 L
Exterior Dimension (mm) (W x D x H) 1200 x 700 x 827*
Packing Dimension (mm) (W x D x H) 1220 x 717 x 905
Net Weight 90 kg
Packing Weight 104 kg
Castors 4
Shelves 2
Door 2 Swing Doors
Compressor 1/5 hp
Refrigerant R-134A
Range of Temperature 0C to +7C
Voltage / Frequency 220-240 V / 50 Hz
Rated Input (A/W, 220-240V 50 Hz) 1.1A / 200W
Defrosting Auto
Certification CE
LGRT-2B-1200
LGRT-2B-1200
S SERIES UNDERCOUNTER GLASS DOOR - DEPTH 700MM
REFRIGERATOR
01/2026
SPECIFICATIONS
LG
R
T-
2B
-1
20
0
 S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E
T
*102mm castor included
DRAWING
Options:
600mm depth on request.
750mm depth on request.
Warranty: 2 years parts & labour, with a further 3 years parts only.